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04 101000000   2018NE000008 02/01/18 ENERGISA SERGIPE-DISTRIBUIDORA DE ENERGIA S.A 1439753/2018 02/04/2018 06/04/18 433,03 OB001242 06/04/18

05 101000000   2018NE000008 02/01/18 ENERGISA SERGIPE-DISTRIBUIDORA DE ENERGIA S.A 7925543/2018 21/03/2018 06/04/18 85.524,65 OB001243 06/04/18

06 101000000   2018NE000028 02/01/18 REVIVER ADMINISTRACAO PRISIONAL PRIVADA LTDA 497/2018 06/04/2018 06/04/18 1.410.966,09 OB001244 06/04/18

07 101000000   2017NE000609 06/10/17 AEREOTUR VIAGENS E OPERACOES TURISTICAS LTDA 42993/2017 14/12/2017 06/04/18 9.847,32 OB001245 06/04/18

08 101000000   2018NE000029 02/01/18 NUTRICASH SERVICOS LTDA 267538/2018 06/04/2018 06/04/18 99.993,62 OB001246 06/04/18

09 101000000   2018NE000010 02/01/18 FLAVIA DORIA DE FREITAS Março/2018 02/04/2018 415,00 OB001248 09/04/18

10 101000000   2018NE000010 02/01/18 FERNANDA IZADORA MARQUES DE MELO Março/2018 02/04/2018 415,00 OB001249 09/04/18

11 101000000   2018NE000011 02/01/18 ANA CAROLINA MATIAS SANTOS Abril/2018 02/04/2018 147,00 OB001250 09/04/18

12 101000000   2018NE000010 02/01/18 DANNIEL LUCAS FERNANDES SILVA Março/2018 02/04/2018 415,00 OB001251 09/04/18

13 101000000   2018NE000011 02/01/18 AMELIA REZENDE DOS SANTOS Abril/2018 02/04/2018 147,00 OB001252 09/04/18

14 101000000   2018NE000010 02/01/18 CARLA FERNANDA VASCONCELOS LIMA Março/2018 02/04/2018 415,00 OB001253 09/04/18

15 101000000   2018NE000011 02/01/18 ALEXIA ANDRADE DA SILVA Abril/2018 02/04/2018 147,00 OB001254 09/04/18

16 101000000   2018NE000010 02/01/18 CAIO DA MATA ROCHA MENEZES Março/2018 02/04/2018 415,00 OB001255 09/04/18

17 101000000   2018NE000010 02/01/18 BARBARA MATOS ALVES Março/2018 02/04/2018 387,24 OB001256 09/04/18

18 101000000   2018NE000010 02/01/18 ARTHUR BISMARK SANTOS ALMEIDA Março/2018 02/04/2018 415,00 OB001257 09/04/18

19 101000000   2018NE000010 02/01/18 ANA CAROLINA MATIAS SANTOS Março/2018 02/04/2018 415,00 OB001258 09/04/18

20 101000000   2018NE000010 02/01/18 AMELIA REZENDE DOS SANTOS Março/2018 02/04/2018 415,00 OB001259 09/04/18

21 101000000   2018NE000010 02/01/18 ALEXIA ANDRADE DA SILVA Março/2018 02/04/2018 415,00 OB001260 09/04/18

22 101000000   2018NE000028 02/01/18 REVIVER ADMINISTRACAO PRISIONAL PRIVADA LTDA 498/2018 02/04/2018 767.268,08 OB001261 09/04/18

23 101000000   2018NE000011 02/01/18 CARLA FERNANDA VASCONCELOS LIMA Abril/2018 02/04/2018 147,00 OB001262 09/04/18

24 101000000   2018NE000011 02/01/18 CAIO DA MATA ROCHA MENEZES Abril/2018 09/04/2018 147,00 OB001263 09/04/18

25 101000000   2018NE000011 02/01/18 ARTHUR BISMARK SANTOS ALMEIDA Abril/2018 02/04/2018 147,00 OB001264 09/04/18

26 101000000   2018NE000038 02/01/18 SYNERGYE TECNOLOGIA DA INFORMACAO LTDA 390/2018 06/04/2018 79.817,10 OB001265 09/04/18

27 101000000   2018NE000011 02/01/18 GABRIEL SANTOS MOTA Abril/2018 02/04/2018 7,00 OB001266 09/04/18

28 101000000   2018NE000011 02/01/18 FLAVIA DORIA DE FREITAS Abril/2018 09/04/2018 147,00 OB001267 09/04/18

29 101000000   2018NE000011 02/01/18 FERNANDA IZADORA MARQUES DE MELO Abril/2018 09/04/2018 147,00 OB001268 09/04/18

30 101000000   2018NE000011 02/01/18 DANNIEL LUCAS FERNANDES SILVA Abril/2018 02/04/2018 140,00 OB001269 09/04/18

31 101000000   2018NE000010 02/01/18 JOSE MAURICIO LIMA SANTOS Março/2018 02/04/2018 415,00 OB001271 09/04/18

32 101000000   2018NE000010 02/01/18 JOSE HERACLES SANTOS MENEZES Março/2018 02/04/2018 415,00 OB001272 09/04/18

33 101000000   2018NE000010 02/01/18 JOSE DALMO DIAS SANTOS JUNIOR Março/2018 02/04/2018 415,00 OB001273 09/04/18

34 101000000   2018NE000010 02/01/18 ITALO GABRIEL ALVES SANTOS Março/2018 02/04/2018 415,00 OB001274 09/04/18

35 101000000   2018NE000010 02/01/18 ISIS KARINE DOS SANTOS MENEZES Março/2018 02/04/2018 415,00 OB001275 09/04/18

36 101000000   2018NE000010 02/01/18 ISADORA CRUZ SCHUSTER Março/2018 02/04/2018 415,00 OB001276 09/04/18

37 101000000   2018NE000010 02/01/18 IRAILDE DE MOURA Março/2018 02/04/2018 13,83 OB001277 09/04/18

38 101000000   2018NE000010 02/01/18 ICARO AUGUSTO ANDRADE NASCIMNTO Março/2018 02/04/2018 415,00 OB001278 09/04/18

39 101000000   2018NE000010 02/01/18 HAYLA NOGUEIRA NASCIMENTO Março/2018 02/04/2018 415,00 OB001279 09/04/18

40 101000000   2018NE000010 02/01/18 GABRIEL SANTOS MOTA Março/2018 02/04/2018 415,00 OB001280 09/04/18

41 101000000   2018NE000011 02/01/18 JULIANA DE LIMA FIGUEIREDO Abril/2018 02/04/2018 147,00 OB001281 09/04/18

42 101000000   2018NE000011 02/01/18 JOSINEIDE ALVES PEREIRA Abril/2018 02/04/2018 7,00 OB001282 09/04/18

43 101000000   2018NE000011 02/01/18 JOSE MAURICIO LIMA SANTOS Abril/2018 02/04/2018 147,00 OB001283 09/04/18

44 101000000   2018NE000011 02/01/18 JOSE HERACLES SANTOS MENEZES Abril/2018 02/04/2018 147,00 OB001284 09/04/18

45 101000000   2018NE000011 02/01/18 JOSE DALMO DIAS SANTOS JUNIOR Abril/2018 02/04/2018 147,00 OB001285 09/04/18

46 101000000   2018NE000011 02/01/18 ITALO GABRIEL ALVES SANTOS Abril/2018 02/04/2018 133,00 OB001286 09/04/18

47 101000000   2018NE000011 02/01/18 ISIS KARINE DOS SANTOS MENEZES Abril/2018 02/04/2018 147,00 OB001287 09/04/18

48 101000000   2018NE000010 02/01/18 MARIA APARECIDA COSTA SILVA Março/2018 02/04/2018 456,49 OB001288 09/04/18

49 101000000   2018NE000010 02/01/18 LUDMILA ALVES SOARES Março/2018 02/04/2018 415,00 OB001289 09/04/18

50 101000000   2018NE000010 02/01/18 LUAN MATHEUS HORA SANTOS Março/2018 02/04/2018 415,00 OB001290 09/04/18

51 101000000   2018NE000011 02/01/18 ISADORA CRUZ SCHUSTER Abril/2018 09/04/2018 147,00 OB001291 09/04/18

52 101000000   2018NE000010 02/01/18 LUAN GABRIEL BARROSO SANTOS Março/2018 02/04/2018 415,00 OB001292 09/04/18

53 101000000   2018NE000011 02/01/18 ICARO AUGUSTO ANDRADE NASCIMNTO Abril/2018 02/04/2018 147,00 OB001293 09/04/18

54 101000000   2018NE000010 02/01/18 LETICIA ZERINGUE GARCIA Março/2018 02/04/2018 415,00 OB001294 09/04/18

55 101000000   2018NE000010 02/01/18 KIMBERLY RAFAELA MONTE ALVERNE NUNES Março/2018 02/04/2018 415,00 OB001295 09/04/18

56 101000000   2018NE000010 02/01/18 JULIE GABRIELLE DE MENDONCA VIEIRA Março/2018 02/04/2018 415,00 OB001296 09/04/18

57 101000000   2018NE000010 02/01/18 JULIANE OLIVEIRA MOTA Março/2018 02/04/2018 415,00 OB001297 09/04/18

58 101000000   2018NE000010 02/01/18 JULIANA DE LIMA FIGUEIREDO Março/2018 02/04/2018 415,00 OB001298 09/04/18

59 101000000   2018NE000011 02/01/18 HAYLA NOGUEIRA NASCIMENTO Abril/2018 02/04/2018 147,00 OB001299 09/04/18

60 101000000   2018NE000010 02/01/18 JOSINEIDE ALVES PEREIRA Março/2018 02/04/2018 415,00 OB001300 09/04/18

61 101000000   2018NE000011 02/01/18 MARIA LUIZA AVELINO SANTOS Abril/2018 02/04/2018 147,00 OB001301 09/04/18

62 101000000   2018NE000011 02/01/18 MARIA APARECIDA COSTA SILVA Abril/2018 09/04/2018 308,00 OB001302 09/04/18

63 101000000   2018NE000011 02/01/18 MAISA SILVA DO ESPIRITO SANTOS Abril/2018 02/04/2018 147,00 OB001303 09/04/18

64 101000000   2018NE000011 02/01/18 LUDMILA ALVES SOARES Abril/2018 02/04/2018 147,00 OB001304 09/04/18

65 101000000   2018NE000011 02/01/18 LUAN MATHEUS HORA SANTOS Abril/2018 02/04/2018 147,00 OB001305 09/04/18

66 101000000   2018NE000011 02/01/18 LUAN GABRIEL BARROSO SANTOS Abril/2018 02/04/2018 147,00 OB001306 09/04/18

67 101000000   2018NE000011 02/01/18 LETICIA ZERINGUE GARCIA Abril/2018 02/04/2018 147,00 OB001307 09/04/18

68 101000000   2018NE000011 02/01/18 KIMBERLY RAFAELA MONTE ALVERNE NUNES Abril/2018 02/04/2018 147,00 OB001308 09/04/18

69 101000000   2018NE000011 02/01/18 JULIE GABRIELLE DE MENDONCA VIEIRA Abril/2018 02/04/2018 147,00 OB001309 09/04/18

70 101000000   2018NE000011 02/01/18 JULIANE OLIVEIRA MOTA Abril/2018 02/04/2018 147,00 OB001310 09/04/18

71 101000000   2018NE000031 02/01/18 TRIVALE ADMINISTRACAO LTDA 887064/2018 02/02/18 09/04/18 125.205,61 OB001311 09/04/18

72 101000000   2018NE000011 02/01/18 TAMARA CARDOSO SANTOS Abril/2018 02/04/2018 175,00 OB001312 09/04/18

73 101000000   2018NE000011 02/01/18 SANDRESON RIBEIRO DE SOUZA Abril/2018 09/04/2018 56,00 OB001313 09/04/18

74 101000000   2018NE000011 02/01/18 SAMUEL VITOR DE SOUZA MACEDO FIRMINO Abril/2018 02/04/2018 147,00 OB001314 09/04/18

75 101000000   2018NE000011 02/01/18 REJANE COSTA SILVA Abril/2018 02/04/2018 147,00 OB001315 09/04/18

76 101000000   2018NE000011 02/01/18 NATHALIA ANDRADE CARDOSO Abril/2018 02/04/2018 133,00 OB001316 09/04/18

77 101000000   2018NE000011 02/01/18 NAIANE MOREIRA BONFIM Abril/2018 02/04/2018 147,00 OB001317 09/04/18

78 101000000   2018NE000011 02/01/18 MIRIAN MENEZES DOS SANTOS Abril/2018 02/04/2018 147,00 OB001318 09/04/18

79 101000000   2018NE000010 02/01/18 SAMUEL VITOR DE SOUZA MACEDO FIRMINO Março/2018 02/04/2018 415,00 OB001319 09/04/18

80 101000000   2018NE000011 02/01/18 MARKS HENRIK DOS SANTOS Abril/2018 02/04/2018 287,00 OB001320 09/04/18

81 101000000   2018NE000010 02/01/18 REJANE COSTA SILVA Março/2018 02/04/2018 415,00 OB001321 09/04/18

82 101000000   2018NE000011 02/01/18 MARIANA FRANCA MENEZES Abril/2018 02/04/2018 147,00 OB001322 09/04/18

83 101000000   2018NE000010 02/01/18 NATHALIA ANDRADE CARDOSO Março/2018 02/04/2018 415,00 OB001323 09/04/18

84 101000000   2018NE000011 02/01/18 MARIA LUIZA GONCALVES RAMALHO Abril/2018 02/04/2018 147,00 OB001324 09/04/18

85 101000000   2018NE000010 02/01/18 NAIANE MOREIRA BONFIM Março/2018 02/04/2018 415,00 OB001325 09/04/18

86 101000000   2018NE000010 02/01/18 MIRIAN MENEZES DOS SANTOS Março/2018 02/04/2018 415,00 OB001326 09/04/18

87 101000000   2018NE000010 02/01/18 MARKS HENRIK DOS SANTOS Março/2018 02/04/2018 415,00 OB001327 09/04/18

88 101000000   2018NE000010 02/01/18 MARIANA FRANCA MENEZES Março/2018 02/04/2018 415,00 OB001328 09/04/18

89 101000000   2018NE000010 02/01/18 MARIA LUIZA GONCALVES RAMALHO Março/2018 02/04/2018 415,00 OB001329 09/04/18

90 101000000   2018NE000010 02/01/18 MARIA LUIZA AVELINO SANTOS Março/2018 02/04/2018 415,00 OB001330 09/04/18

91 101000000   2018NE000010 02/01/18 MAISA SILVA DO ESPIRITO SANTOS Março/2018 02/04/2018 415,00 OB001331 09/04/18

92 101000000   2018NE000011 02/01/18 YANNE DE OLIVEIRA ROCHA Abril/2018 09/04/2018 266,00 OB001332 09/04/18

93 101000000   2018NE000011 02/01/18 WESLEY DOS SANTOS ALVES Abril/2018 02/04/2018 105,00 OB001333 09/04/18

94 101000000   2018NE000011 02/01/18 WARLA LEE GRABATISTA Abril/2018 02/04/2018 140,00 OB001334 09/04/18

95 101000000   2018NE000011 02/01/18 THAINA DE OLIVEIRA MEDEIROS Abril/2018 02/04/2018 140,00 OB001335 09/04/18

96 101000000   2018NE000010 02/01/18 YANNE DE OLIVEIRA ROCHA Março/2018 02/04/2018 345,75 OB001336 09/04/18

97 101000000   2018NE000010 02/01/18 WESLEY DOS SANTOS ALVES Março/2018 02/04/2018 415,00 OB001337 09/04/18

98 101000000   2018NE000010 02/01/18 WARLA LEE GRABATISTA Março/2018 02/04/2018 415,00 OB001338 09/04/18

99 101000000   2018NE000010 02/01/18 TIAGO RICARDO MENEZES Março/2018 02/04/2018 124,47 OB001339 09/04/18

100 101000000   2018NE000010 02/01/18 THAINA DE OLIVEIRA MEDEIROS Março/2018 02/04/2018 373,51 OB001340 09/04/18

101 101000000   2018NE000010 02/01/18 TAMARA CARDOSO SANTOS Março/2018 02/04/2018 124,47 OB001341 09/04/18

102 101000000   2018NE000010 02/01/18 SANDRESON RIBEIRO DE SOUZA Março/2018 02/04/2018 415,00 OB001342 09/04/18

103 101000000   2018NE000030 02/01/18 CITYLOC CT - LOCACAO DE VEICULOS E SERVICOS LTDA 5620/2018 10/04/2018 10/04/18 1.523,60 OB001350 10/04/18

104 101000000   2018NE000013 02/01/18 MARINA MARIE ARAMAKI Abril/2018 09/04/2018 330,00 OB001353 11/04/18

105 101000000   2018NE000013 02/01/18 HERMERSON FABIAN BATISTA VARJAO Abril/2018 09/04/2018 330,00 OB001354 11/04/18

106 101000000   2018NE000013 02/01/18 TALVANES GOES DA SILVA Abril/2018 09/04/2018 330,00 OB001355 11/04/18

107 101000000   2018NE000030 02/01/18 CITYLOC CT - LOCACAO DE VEICULOS E SERVICOS LTDA 5674/2018 08/06/2018 18/04/18 59.170,50 OB001368 18/04/18

108 101000000   2018NE000030 02/01/18 CITYLOC CT - LOCACAO DE VEICULOS E SERVICOS LTDA 5673/2018 06/07/2018 18/04/18 63.153,60 OB001369 18/04/18

109 101000000   2018NE000160 16/03/18 LOCAVEL - LOCACAO DE VEICULOS E SERVICOS LTDA 4084/2018 12/04/2018 18/04/18 18.217,60 OB001370 18/04/18

110 101000000   2017NE000036 02/01/17 PATRICIA VIEIRA DE MELO Novembro/2017 07/12/2018 1.234,44 OB001371 18/04/18

111 101000000   2017NE000036 02/01/17 MARIA HELENA AVILA LIMA Novembro/2017 07/12/2018 960,12 OB001372 18/04/18
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112 101000000   2017NE000036 02/01/17 MARIA EDVANIA DE OLIVEIRA FAGUNDES Novembro/2017 07/12/2018 1.371,60 OB001373 18/04/18

113 101000000   2017NE000036 02/01/17 MANUEL LUCIO NETO Novembro/2017 07/12/2018 1.234,44 OB001374 18/04/18

114 101000000   2017NE000036 02/01/17 LEORNANDO CERVINO MARTINELLI Novembro/2017 07/12/2018 1.097,28 OB001375 18/04/18

115 101000000   2017NE000036 02/01/17 EDUARDO FRANKLIN M. DE OLIVEIRA Novembro/2017 07/12/2018 685,80 OB001376 18/04/18

116 101000000   2017NE000036 02/01/17 DANIEL NUNES MENEZES Novembro/2017 07/12/2018 1.234,44 OB001377 18/04/18

117 101000000   2017NE000036 02/01/17 PATRICIA VIEIRA DE MELO Dezembro/2017 15/12/2017 960,12 OB001378 18/04/18

118 101000000   2017NE000036 02/01/17 MARIA HELENA AVILA LIMA Dezembro/2017 15/12/2017 960,12 OB001379 18/04/18

119 101000000   2017NE000036 02/01/17 MARIA EDVANIA DE OLIVEIRA FAGUNDES Dezembro/2017 15/12/2017 1.371,60 OB001380 18/04/18

120 101000000   2017NE000036 02/01/17 MANUEL LUCIO NETO Dezembro/2017 15/12/2017 960,12 OB001381 18/04/18

121 101000000   2017NE000036 02/01/17 LEORNANDO CERVINO MARTINELLI Dezembro/2017 15/12/2017 274,32 OB001382 18/04/18

122 101000000   2017NE000036 02/01/17 EDUARDO FRANKLIN M. DE OLIVEIRA Dezembro/2017 15/12/2017 822,96 OB001383 18/04/18

123 101000000   2017NE000036 02/01/17 DANIEL NUNES MENEZES Dezembro/2017 15/12/2017 274,32 OB001384 18/04/18

124 101000000   2018NE000084 02/01/18 BK TELECOMUNICACOES LTDA - ME 638/2018 12/04/2018 18/04/18 11.321,37 OB001385 18/04/18

125 101000000   2018NE000009 02/01/18 SULGIPE COMPANHIA SUL SERGIPANA DE ELETRICIDADE 26581/2018 10/04/2018 18/04/18 17.729,39 OB001386 18/04/18

126 101000000   2018NE000007 02/01/18 EMPRESA BRASILEIRA DE CORREIOS E TELEGRAFOS 24655/2018 17/04/2018 18/04/18 5.489,38 OB001387 18/04/18

127 101000000   2018NE000043 02/01/18 CONSERLIMP - CONSERVACAO E LIMPEZA LTDA - ME 25/2018 02/03/2018 18/04/18 30.814,68 OB001388 18/04/18

128 101000000   2018NE000043 02/01/18 CONSERLIMP - CONSERVACAO E LIMPEZA LTDA - ME 55/2018 02/03/2018 18/04/18 28.848,03 OB001389 18/04/18

129 101000000   2018NE000044 02/01/18 LOCALYNE TRANSPORTE TURISMO LTDA ME 207/2018 12/04/2018 18/04/18 64.006,45 OB001390 18/04/18

130 101000000   2018NE000116 07/03/18 BBC COMERCIAL DIST. E SERVICOS LTDA -EPP 472/2018 20/03/2018 18/04/18 18.000,00 OB001391 18/04/18

131 101000000   2018NE000046 02/01/18 OI MOVEL S.A. 903451977/2018 02/04/2018 18/04/18 2.987,25 OB001392 18/04/18

132 101000000   2018NE000117 07/03/18 MW INDUSTRIA COMERCIO DISTRIBUIDORA E SERVICOS LTDA EPP 3520/2018 20/03/2018 18/04/18 30.500,00 OB001393 18/04/18

133 101000000   2018NE000238 19/04/18 AEREOTUR VIAGENS E OPERACOES TURISTICAS LTDA 42440/2018 20/4/2018 23/04/18 3.601,04 OB001394 23/04/18

134 101000000   2018NE000012 02/01/18 ANDERSON DE ARAGAO FREITAS Abril/2018 11/04/2018 400,00 OB001395 23/04/18

135 101000000   2018NE000012 02/01/18 JOSE RAIMUNDO DE JESUS SANTOS Abril/2018 11/04/2018 500,00 OB001396 23/04/18

136 101000000   2018NE000012 02/01/18 CICERO LEONARDO DE MENEZES Março/2018 02/04/2018 500,00 OB001397 23/04/18

137 101000000   2018NE000012 02/01/18 JOSE RAIMUNDO DE JESUS SANTOS Março/2018 28/03/2018 500,00 OB001398 23/04/18

138 101000000   2018NE000012 02/01/18 JORGE ANTONIO RAIMUNDO SILVA Março/2018 15/03/2018 400,00 OB001399 23/04/18

139 101000000   2018NE000012 02/01/18 JORGE ANTONIO RAIMUNDO SILVA Abril/2018 18/04/18 400,00 OB001400 23/04/18

140 101000000   2018NE000110 01/03/18 W.M.W. COMERCIAL E MATERIAIS DE LIMPEZA LTDA-ME 10593/2018 22/03/2018 23/04/18 126,00 OB001401 23/04/18

141 101000000   2018NE000111 01/03/18 EDIVALDO BATISTA DOS SANTOS EMBALAGENS & CIA LTA 321575/2018 22/03/2018 23/04/18 798,00 OB001402 23/04/18

142 101000000   2018NE000054 02/01/18 SAMAM LOCADORA LTDA 465/2018 18/04/2018 23/04/18 2.637,69 OB001403 23/04/18

143 101000000   2018NE000031 02/01/18 TRIVALE ADMINISTRACAO LTDA 902279/2018 20/03/2018 30/04/18 123.269,17 OB001406 30/04/18

144 101000000   2018NE000045 02/01/18 YANTEC GRAFICA & EDITORA LTDA ME 89/2018 25/04/2018 30/04/18 7.449,31 OB001407 30/04/18

145 101000000   2018NE000041 02/01/18 BRANDO SERVICOS E TRANSPORTES LTDA 162/2018 30/05/2018 30/04/18 13.900,00 OB001408 30/04/18

146 101000000   2018NE000029 02/01/18 NUTRICASH SERVICOS LTDA 265271/2018 10/04/2018 30/04/18 99.260,17 OB001409 30/04/18

147 101000000   2018NE000242 20/04/18 JORGE ANTONIO RAIMUNDO SILVA Suprimento de fundo 25/04/2018 30/04/18 1.500,00 OB001410 30/04/18

148 101000000   2018NE000241 20/04/18 JORGE ANTONIO RAIMUNDO SILVA Suprimento de fundo 25/04/2018 30/04/18 4.000,00 OB001411 30/04/18

149 101000000   2018NE000033 02/01/18 BRISA MAR TRANSPORTES, RESTAURANTES E SERVICOS LTDA 1500/2018 11/04/2018 04/05/18 108.178,20 OB001412 30/04/18

150 101000000   2018NE000037 02/01/18 BRISA MAR TRANSPORTES, RESTAURANTES E SERVICOS LTDA 1499/2018 14/04/2018 04/05/18 101.100,99 OB001413 30/04/18

151 101000000   2018NE000030 02/01/18 CITYLOC CT - LOCACAO DE VEICULOS E SERVICOS LTDA 1.424,80 OB001414 30/04/18

152 101000000   2018NE000034 02/01/18 BRISA MAR TRANSPORTES, RESTAURANTES E SERVICOS LTDA 1501/2018 06/04/2018 04/05/18 605.875,27 OB001415 30/04/18

153 101000000   2018NE000035 02/01/18 BRISA MAR TRANSPORTES, RESTAURANTES E SERVICOS LTDA 1498/2018 06/04/2018 03/05/18 37.363,62 OB001416 30/04/18

154 101000000   2018NE000036 02/01/18 BRISA MAR TRANSPORTES, RESTAURANTES E SERVICOS LTDA 1496/2018 06/04/2018 03/05/18 74.676,78 OB001417 30/04/18

155 101000000   2018NE000036 02/01/18 BRISA MAR TRANSPORTES, RESTAURANTES E SERVICOS LTDA 1497/2018 06/04/2018 03/05/18 69.040,05 OB001418 30/04/18

156 101000000   2018NE000047 02/01/18 TELEMAR NORTE LESTE S/A

15000023767876/

2018 23/03/2018 30/04/18 45.305,12 OB001419 30/04/18

157 101000000   2018NE000008 02/01/18 ENERGISA SERGIPE-DISTRIBUIDORA DE ENERGIA S.A S/Nº 25/04/2018 30/04/18 87.895,19 OB001420 30/04/18

158 101000000   2018NE000009 02/01/18 SULGIPE COMPANHIA SUL SERGIPANA DE ELETRICIDADE 33626/2018 25/04/2018 30/04/18 19.881,68 OB001421 30/04/18

159 101000000   2018NE000117 07/03/18 MW INDUSTRIA COMERCIO DISTRIBUIDORA E SERVICOS LTDA EPP 3520/2018 20/03/2018 30/04/18 8.000,00 OB001422 30/04/18

160 101000000   2018NE000176 05/04/18 BBC COMERCIAL DIST. E SERVICOS LTDA -EPP 478/2018 23/04/2018 30/04/18 143,60 OB001423 30/04/18

161 101000000   2018NE000174 05/04/18 MW INDUSTRIA COMERCIO DISTRIBUIDORA E SERVICOS LTDA EPP 3584/2018 23/04/2018 30/04/18 22.000,00 OB001424 30/04/18

162 101000000   2018NE000059 02/01/18 HENRIQUE & MARQUES LOCADORALTDA - EPP 2086/2018 18/04/2018 30/04/18 840,13 OB001425 30/04/18

163 101000000   2018NE000213 16/04/18 HENRIQUE & MARQUES LOCADORALTDA - EPP 1860/2018 18/04/2018 30/04/18 15.177,50 OB001426 30/04/18

164 101000000   2018NE000116 07/03/18 BBC COMERCIAL DIST. E SERVICOS LTDA -EPP 475;479/2018 26/04/2018 30/04/18 36.040,00 OB001427 30/04/18

165 101000000   2018NE000175 05/04/18 BBC COMERCIAL DIST. E SERVICOS LTDA -EPP 485;487/2018 26/04/2018 30/04/18 49.967,70 OB001428 30/04/18

166 101000000   2018NE000147 01/03/18 BBC COMERCIAL DIST. E SERVICOS LTDA -EPP 477/2018 23/04/2018 30/04/18 14.700,00 OB001429 30/04/18

167 101000000   2018NE000042 02/01/18 PINHEIRO SEGURANCA E VIGILANCIA EIRELI 392/2018 09/04/2018 30/04/18 111.369,79 OB001430 30/04/18

168 101000000   2018NE000084 02/01/18 BK TELECOMUNICACOES LTDA - ME 638/2018 12/04/2018 30/04/18 11.321,37 OB001431 30/04/18

169 101000000   2018NE000042 02/01/18 PINHEIRO SEGURANCA E VIGILANCIA EIRELI 394/2018 16/04/2018 30/04/18 7.310,18 OB001432 30/04/18

170 101000000   2018NE000042 02/01/18 PINHEIRO SEGURANCA E VIGILANCIA EIRELI 394/2018 16/04/2018 30/04/18 16.665,22 OB001433 30/04/18

171 101000000   2018NE000114 15/02/18 DE LABORE COMERCIO DE MOVEIS LTDA 1047/2018 23/04/2018 30/04/18 2.955,00 OB001434 30/04/18

172 101000000   2018NE000028 02/01/18 REVIVER ADMINISTRACAO PRISIONAL PRIVADA LTDA 496/2018 09/04/2018 30/04/18 1.657.340,98 OB001435 30/04/18

173 101000000   2018NE000031 02/01/18 TRIVALE ADMINISTRACAO LTDA 918946/2018 12/04/2018 30/04/18 139.335,21 OB001436 30/04/18

174 101000000   2018NE000158 01/03/18 GALERIA FAROL CENTER LTDA ME Março/2018 10/04/2018 30/04/18 20.247,50 OB001437 30/04/18

175 101000000   2018NE000012 02/01/18 MARIA VIRGINIA DA CONCEICAO CAMPOS Março/2018 20/03/2018 400,00 OB001438 30/04/18

176 101000000   2018NE000012 02/01/18 JORGE ANTONIO RAIMUNDO SILVA Março/2018 05/03/2018 50,00 OB001439 30/04/18

177 101000000   2018NE000012 02/01/18 GENALDO FREITAS LIMA Abril/2018 11/04/18 500,00 OB001440 30/04/18
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